
Telangana Tribal Welfare Residential Degree College For Women

Table1:Details of the students year wise & Subject wise from whom Feedback has been Collected

1 2020-2023 152 119 78.28 av

Rating
I II III IV V
Poor average Good V.Good Excellent

% 57.98 40.32

% 39.49 60.5
No.of 

students 40 25 54 119
% 33.6 21 45.37

% 41.17 30.25 28.57

% 48.73 51.26

Table2:Detail of the Responses of the students Feedback on Lecturer Performance

Total

119

119

119

119

119

50

72

34

61

53

69

47

36

58

66

49

No.of 
students

No.of 
students

No.of 
students 

5

6

Batch

Parameter/Item

Admission Procedure
Alumni 

association/Network 
of old friends

Faculty
How do you rate the 

courses which courses 
which are stud

Ho do yourate the 
learning experience in 
terms of teaching and 

learning
Content learnt in 
relation to your 

current job

Rajanna Siricilla, Telangana State 
Alumni Feedback Analysis On Curriculum

Academic Year:2020-2023

sl.no

SI.No

1

2

3

4

Total No.of student

No.of 
students
&%

No.of 
students

No.of 
students

No.of 
students

%



% 55.46 44.53

% 68.9 31.09

% 58.82 41.17

% 57.14 44.53

% 50.42 49.57

% 39.49 60.5

119

119

119

119

119

47

37

49

53

59

72

82

70

66

60

No.of 
students

No.of 
students

No.of 
students

No.of 
students

No.of 
students

6

7

8

9

10

11

current job

Infrastructure and 
Labfacility

Lab Resources

Industry/Field trip visits

Trainig &Placement

Overall rating of the 
college



0
20
40
60
80

100
120
140

N
o.

of
 st

ud
en

ts %
N

o.
of

 st
ud

en
ts %

N
o.

of
 st

ud
en

ts %
N

o.
of

 st
ud

en
ts %

N
o.

of
 st

ud
en

ts %
N

o.
of

 st
ud

en
ts %

N
o.

of
 st

ud
en

ts %
N

o.
of

 st
ud

en
ts %

N
o.

of
 st

ud
en

ts %
N

o.
of

 st
ud

en
ts %

N
o.

of
 st

ud
en

ts %

Admission ProcedureAlumni association/Network of old
friends

FacultyHow do you rate the courses which
courses which are stud
Ho do yourate the learning experience

in terms of teaching and learning
Content learnt in relation to your

current job
Infrastructure and LabfacilityLab ResourcesIndustry/Field trip visitsTrainig &PlacementOverall rating of the college

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Chart Title

Rating Total


