Telangana	Tribal Welfare Resident								
Rajanna Siricilla, Telangana State									
Alumni Fe	edback Analysis On Curr								
Table1:Details of the students year wise & Subject wise from whom Feedback has been Collected									
			No.of						
sl.no	Batch	Total No.o	students	%					
1	2020-2023	152	119	78	.28				

Table	2:	Detail of the Responses	of the stud	lents Feedl	ack on Lectu	rer Perfo	rmance		
			No.of	Rating				Ī	
			students	I	II	III	IV	V	
SI.No		Parameter/Item	&%	Poor	average	Good	V.Good	Excellent	Total
			No.of						
			students				69	50	119
	1	Admission Procedure	%				57.98	40.32	
		Alumni	No.of						
		association/Network	students				47	72	119
	2	of old friends	%				39.49	60.5	
			No.of						
			students			40	25	54	119
	3	Faculty	%			33.6	21	45.37	
		How do you rate the	No.of						
		courses which courses	students			49	36	34	119
	4	which are stud	%			41.17	30.25	28.57	
5		Ho do yourate the							
		learning experience in	No.of						
		terms of teaching and	students				58	61	119
	5	learning	%				48.73	51.26	
		Content learnt in	No.of						
		relation to your	students				66	53	119

6	current job	%	55.46	44.53	
		No.of			
	Infrastructure and	students	82	37	119
7	Labfacility	%	68.9	31.09	
		No.of			
		students	70	49	119
8	Lab Resources	%	58.82	41.17	
		No.of			
		students	66	53	119
9	Industry/Field trip visits	%	57.14	44.53	
		No.of			
		students	60	59	119
10	Trainig &Placement	%	50.42	49.57	
		No.of			
	Overall rating of the	students	47	72	119
11	college	%	39.49	60.5	

